
GENERAL FUND

BURGIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

MEMO DEPOSITS CLAIMS PAYROLL TOTAL

10/1/2018 Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 138,242.68

Deposit - tuition, taxes 14,337.90 0.00 0.00 152,580.58

Heartland - café 220.00 0.00 0.00 152,800.58

Heartland - café 250.00 0.00 0.00 153,050.58

KY Finance - utility tax 10,632.24 0.00 0.00 163,682.82

Deposit - taxes 24,342.58 0.00 0.00 188,025.40

10/2/2018 Heartland - café 20.00 0.00 0.00 188,045.40

Deposit - taxes 10,642.74 0.00 0.00 198,688.14

Deposit - taxes 25,189.45 0.00 0.00 223,877.59

10/3/2018 Heartland - café 115.00 0.00 0.00 223,992.59

Deposit - taxes 14,230.89 0.00 0.00 238,223.48

10/4/2018 Deposit - taxes 20,610.15 0.00 0.00 258,833.63

SEEK Transport 8,506.00 0.00 0.00 267,339.63

SEEK Tier I 9,816.00 0.00 0.00 277,155.63

SEEK 118,886.00 0.00 0.00 396,041.63

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 88,806.68 307,234.95

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 39,103.87 268,131.08

Claims 0.00 18,564.67 0.00 249,566.41

10/8/2018 Deposit - tuition, café, taxes $30,159.20 0.00 0.00 279,725.61

Deposit - tuition, taxes 6,200.46 0.00 0.00 285,926.07

10/9/2018 City of Burgin - utility tax 569.20 0.00 0.00 286,495.27

10/10/2018 Deposit - tuition, taxes, Medicaid 15,197.64 0.00 0.00 301,692.91

Deposit - taxes 176,048.92 0.00 0.00 477,741.83

Deposit - taxes 64,550.66 0.00 0.00 542,292.49

Deposit - taxes 41,736.44 0.00 0.00 584,028.93

Heartland - café 20.00 0.00 0.00 584,048.93

10/11/2018 Deposit - taxes 14,475.36 0.00 0.00 598,524.29

10/15/2018 Heartland - café 80.00 0.00 0.00 598,604.29

Heartland - café 155.00 0.00 0.00 598,759.29

Heartland - café 70.00 0.00 0.00 598,829.29

Deposit - café 249.26 0.00 0.00 599,078.55

Deposit - taxes, tuition, FRYSC 16,119.58 0.00 0.00 615,198.13

Deposit - taxes 25,356.99 0.00 0.00 640,555.12

Deposit - taxes 26,323.67 0.00 0.00 666,878.79

10/16/2018 Deposit - taxes, fee $ 21,154.48 0.00 0.00 688,033.27

Deposit - taxes, FRYSC 12,403.99 0.00 0.00 700,437.26

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 86,345.46 614,091.80

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 70,521.30 543,570.50

Deposit - café 379.82 0.00 0.00 543,950.32

10/17/2018 Federal Reimb - café 16,218.44 0.00 0.00 560,168.76

Claims 0.00 15,917.67 0.00 544,251.09

Returned Check -250.00 0.00 0.00 544,001.09

VOID CHECK 46691 0.00 -15,258.02 0.00 559,259.11

Heartland - café 155.00 0.00 0.00 559,414.11

Deposit - taxes 20,619.60 0.00 0.00 580,033.71

Deposit - café 623.45 0.00 0.00 580,657.16

Deposit - taxes 33,345.24 0.00 0.00 614,002.40

10/18/2018 Deposit - taxes 56,918.64 0.00 0.00 670,921.04

Deposit - café 228.48 0.00 0.00 671,149.52

Heartland - café 150.00 0.00 0.00 671,299.52

Deposit - taxes, FRYSC 15,106.58 0.00 0.00 686,406.10

10/19/2018 Heartland - café 250.00 0.00 0.00 686,656.10

Deposit - taxes 7,814.03 0.00 0.00 694,470.13

Deposit - taxes 29,283.62 0.00 0.00 723,753.75

Deposit - café 131.00 0.00 0.00 723,884.75

10/22/2018 Heartland - café 20.00 0.00 0.00 723,904.75

2018-2019

OCTOBER

11/1/2018



Heartland - café 85.00 0.00 0.00 723,989.75

Deposit - taxes 20,347.56 0.00 0.00 744,337.31

Deposit - taxes 36,288.67 0.00 0.00 780,625.98

Deposit - café 226.75 0.00 0.00 780,852.73

10/23/2018 Heartland - café 55.00 0.00 0.00 780,907.73

Deposit - taxes 31,883.33 0.00 0.00 812,791.06

Deposit - taxes 8,849.99 0.00 0.00 821,641.05

Deposit - café 451.03 0.00 0.00 822,092.08

10/24/2018 Deposit - taxes 24,933.92 0.00 0.00 847,026.00

Deposit - café 305.25 0.00 0.00 847,331.25

Claims 0.00 21,290.47 0.00 826,040.78

Heartland - café 180.00 0.00 0.00 826,220.78

10/25/2018 Heartland - café 120.00 0.00 0.00 826,340.78

KY Finance - utility tax 343.22 0.00 0.00 826,684.00

Deposit - café 296.71 0.00 0.00 826,980.71

Deposit - taxes 21,305.56 0.00 0.00 848,286.27

Deposit - taxes 22,706.30 0.00 0.00 870,992.57

10/26/2018 Deposit - taxes 42,203.29 0.00 0.00 913,195.86

Deposit - taxes, tuition 15,404.88 0.00 0.00 928,600.74

Deposit - café 103.71 0.00 0.00 928,704.45

Heartland - café 151.00 0.00 0.00 928,855.45

10/29/2018 Deposit - café 430.86 0.00 0.00 929,286.31

Deposit - café, taxes 18,992.48 0.00 0.00 948,278.79

Heartland - café 115.00 0.00 0.00 948,393.79

Heartland - café 170.00 0.00 0.00 948,563.79

Deposit - taxes 28,113.34 0.00 0.00 976,677.13

Deposit - taxes 29,952.08 0.00 0.00 1,006,629.21

Deposit - taxes 5,626.29 0.00 0.00 1,012,255.50

10/30/2018 Deposit - café 161.25 0.00 0.00 1,012,416.75

Deposit - taxes 28,617.78 0.00 0.00 1,041,034.53

Deposit - taxes, grant 40,729.03 0.00 0.00 1,081,763.56

Deposit - taxes 34,969.72 0.00 0.00 1,116,733.28

Heartland - café 148.00 0.00 0.00 1,116,881.28

Claims 0.00 133,884.10 0.00 982,997.18

10/31/2018 Claims 0.00 2,331.79 0.00 980,665.39

Heartland - café 70.00 0.00 0.00 980,735.39

KY Finance - utility tax 9,553.46 0.00 0.00 990,288.85

Interest 38.51 0.00 0.00 990,327.36

Correction to BB 44.72 990,372.08

 1,313,637.39 176,730.68 284,777.31  

   

  461,507.99  

  2018-2019  2017-2018  

 General Fund Cash Balance 706,260.74 322,916.48

 Special Revenue Fund Cash Bal. -85,942.05 -25,554.91

School Activity Funds 13,641.80 18,318.19

 Capital Outlay Cash Balance 0.00 77,103.42

 Building Fund Cash Balance 295,179.86 234,245.64

Construction Fund 74,571.90 0.00

Fund 400 0.00 0.00

Cafeteria Fund Cash Balance -13,340.17 167.73

Fund 7000 0.00 0.00

Total 990,372.08 627,196.55

  

Money Market Account 470,300.81 1,129.58 869,317.98 213.45

Proctor Grant 0.00 180,406.87 0.00 181,652.21

Total Investments 470,300.81 650,707.68 869,317.98 1,050,970.19

 0.00 0.00

Total  1,460,672.89 1,641,079.76 1,496,514.53 1,678,166.7411/1/2018


